
Buckeye Triumphs List of Events 2023 - updated 7/7/2023

Date Event

Monday, March 06 BT Monthly Meeting - Planning Meeting - Massey's Pizza 261 Lincoln Cir Gahanna OH 6:30 PM

Saturday, March 18 Chilli_Bunco Mixer - COBBC - Westerville OH

Monday, April 03 BT Monthly Meeting - Mary & Buck Henry - El Vaquero - Shawnee Hills 9130 Dublin Rd 6:00 PM

Saturday, April 08 Buckeye Triumphs Spring Oil Change & Auto Jumble - Bill Blake's Shop - 9:00 till people leave

Saturday, April 15 BT Cars & Coffee - currently The City Apt Complex corner of Ackerman Rd  & Olentangy River Rd

Saturday, April 22 Daffodil Drive - Details to follow

Monday, May 01 BT Monthly Meeting - Bill Blake - City BBQ 1200 Sunbury Rd Delaware OH RT36/37 in frt of Meiers

Saturday, May 13 BT Cars & Coffee - currently The City Apt Complex corner of Ackerman Rd  & Olentangy River Rd

Saturday, May 20 Central Ohio British Car Day Drive

Saturday, May 20 MG Welcome Party

Sunday, May 21 Central Ohio British Car Day

Sunday, June 04 "The British Return to Fort Meigs" in Perrysburg, Ohio

Monday, June 05 BT Monthly Meeting - Potluck - Home of Doug & Eri Mansfield

Saturday, June 10 BT Cars & Coffee - currently The City Apt Complex corner of Ackerman Rd  & Olentangy River Rd

Saturday, June 17 Drive to Ravens Glen Winery - Ann & Greg Gillman - Details to come

Thursday, June 22 British Car Cruise - Der Dutchman Resturant - Plain City

6/19 - 6/23/2023 TRA 2023 - Hueston Woods - OH

Saturday, June 24 Sports Car Vintage Racing Association - British Car Showdown

Sunday, June 25 Concours d’Elegance & Vintage Grand Prix @ Mid Ohio

Saturday, July 08 BT Cars & Coffee - currently The City Apt Complex corner of Ackerman Rd  & Olentangy River Rd

Saturday, July 08 British Car Day Hudson - JoAnne Fabrics Corp Ctr (https://britcar1.regfox.com/bcd-hudson-2021)

Thursday, July 06 BT Monthly Meeting -  Deb & Steve Issacc - Der Dutchman - Plain City

Thursday, July 20 British Car Cruise - Dells Ice Cream - Shawnee Hills

Thursday, July 20 Rolling Legends Tour - Arthritis Show

Friday, July 21 Cruise-In - Arthritis Show

Saturday, July 22 Arthritis Foundation Classic Auto Show

7/13 - 7/23/2023 Pittsburg Grand Prix - see website for activites - www.pvgp.org

7/13 - 7/16/2023 2021 Kastner Cup - Road America

Saturday, August 05 Dayton British Car Days - Eastwood Metro Park

Monday, August 07 BT Monthly Meeting - Need Host

Saturday, August 12 BT Cars & Coffee - currently The City Apt Complex corner of Ackerman Rd  & Olentangy River Rd

Sunday, August 13 British Car Council - Summer Picnic @ McNamara Park - RSVP to MGOHIO@AOL.COM

Thursday, August 24 British Car Cruise - Whits - Granville

Saturday, August 26 Bellefontaine Hill Climb

Saturday, September 02 Eric Jones River Run - No info yet

Tuesday, September 05 BT Monthly Meeting - Sue & John Schilling - Beer Barrel Pizza & Grill

Sunday, September 10 2022 BCCGC Cincinnati British Car Day - Harbin Park - Fairfield OH - unconfirmed

Sunday, September 10 BT Cars & Coffee - Starbucks Westerville

Thursday, September 21 British Car Cruise - Der Dutchman Resturant - Plain City

Tuesday, September 19 thru Put In Bay Road Races

Thursday, September 21 Put In Bay Road Races

Thursday, September 21 6_PACK Trials - Indiana PA - First Day

Sunday, September 24 6_PACK Trials - Indiana PA - Last day

Date TBD Lucas Night Ralley - John Johnson & Greg Gillman - Details to follow

9/27 - 10/1/2023 VTR - Dillard GA

Monday, October 02 Annual Chicken fry @ the Gillman's

Sunday, October 15 BT Cars & Coffee - Starbucks Westerville

Saturday, October 14 Performance Charity Car Show - Downtown Delaware

Date TBD Fall Drive - John Schilling

Monday, November 06 BT Monthly Meeting - Nancy & John Gebert - Details to follow

Saturday, December 16 BT Holiday Banquette - Royal American Links Golf Club?


